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Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle, 4. - 7.6.2015
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Meet name:
Location (City):

Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle (AUT)

Pool:

Long Course (50m)

Date: 04.06.2015 - 07.06.2015 Number of lanes: 8(1-8)
Pool name: Stadthallenbad Timining equipment:  Automatic
Start method: 1 start rule
Session No. 1 - 4. June 15, 04.06.2015

# Role No. Name Club City Grade Remarks
1 Event Coordinator Mr. PINKL Wolfgang Dr. W Judge, KR
2 Chief of Technics Mr. STEINER Andreas Ing. Wl Wien Technical Crew, SR
3 Protocol Mr. BSC. PRASCH Patric W Wien Technical Crew, KR
4 Chief Recorder Mr. ROTT Florian W Wien Technical Crew, KR
5 Datahandling Mr. NEIDHART Lorenz WI Technical Crew, KR
6 Time System Timekeeper Mr. KESZTHELYI Ferenc Mag. (FH) W StraBhof an deiTechnical Crew, SR
7 Referee Mr. KLENNER Otto W Wien Judge, SR
8 Mr. MULLER Peter W Wien Judge, SR
9 Judges of Stroke Mr. TROGER Manfred W Wien Judge, SR

10 Starter Mr. BAR Walter Sen. Wl Wien Judge, SR

11 Announcer Mr. STOSS Manfred W Wien Speaker

12 Finish Judges Mr. ZILLINGER Helmut W Wien Judge, KR

13 Timekeepers Mrs. DJENO Magdalena Wl Judge, KR

14 Mrs. DRAGOVIC Sandra W Wien Judge, KR

15 Mrs. ROTT Barbara W Wien Judge, KR

16 Mrs. ZIEBART Susanna W Judge, KR

17 Mr. WEBER Thomas W Wien Judge, KR

18 Mr. HANDL Bernhard DI Wl Judge, SR

19 Mrs. LEPRICH Eva W Wien Judge, KR

20 Mr. UNGERBOCK Gerhard W Judge, KR

21 Inspectors of Turns Mrs. FRITTHUM Susanne WI Judge, KR

22 Mrs. FRANK Claudia Wl Judge, KR

23 Mr. BEYBEL Gerd W Wien Judge, KR

24 Mr. ZIEBART Peter wi Judge, KR

25 Mr. SOSTARIC Ivan W Judge, KR

26 Mrs. TANZER Julia Wl Judge, KR

27 Mr. ABILA Christian W Judge, KR

28 Mr. PAULA Valentin W Steward

29 Calling Room Mr. DRAGOVIC Nikola W Steward

30 Mrs. FRITTHUM Constanze W Steward

31 Steward Mr. MULLER-DANECEK Dieter W Judge, KR

32 Mrs. BAJWA Betsy W Steward

33 Mrs. LU Suibei W Steward

34 Mrs. PAULA Ursula W Steward

35 Administration Mrs. KESZTHELYI Annett W Wien Administration

36 Mrs. ZECHA Gabriele W Administration

37 Mrs. FRANZ Rosita WI Wien Administration

38 Registration Mrs. REISCHITZ-MARTYS Silvia DDr. Wl Registration

39 Mrs. NEUBAUER Andrea W Registration

Signature secretary Signature referee
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Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle, 4. - 7.6.2015

Event 1 Women, 400m Medley 2004 and older
04.06.2015 - 14:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Int. Open
1. HORAKOVA Tereza 97  Jihlavsky plavecky klub Axis 4:5044 720 A

50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:46.09 39.27 250m:  3:07.75 42.46 350m: 4:26.21 36.07
100m: 1:06.82 34.64 200m: 2:25.29 39.20 300m: 3:50.14 42.39 400m: 4:59.44 33.23

2. RASHID TAGHIPOUR Sara 99  SU Generali Salzburg 5:0220 700 A
50m:  32.63 3263  150m: 1:4459  36.97  250m: 3:06.26 4514  350m: 4:27.85  36.80
100m: 1:07.62 3499  200m: 2:21.12 36,53  300m: 3:51.05 4479  400m: 5:02.20 34.35

3. KOLNIKOVA Veronika 90 TJZnojmo 5:05.59 677 A
50m: 3250 3250  150m: 1:49.01 4042  250m: 3:13.11 4503  350m: 4:31.83  35.05
100m: 1:08.59  36.09  200m: 2:28.08  39.07  300m: 3:56.78  43.67  400m: 5:05.59  33.76

4. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:09.10 654 A
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:52.93 41.72 250m: 3:15.11 41.59 350m: 4:32.60 37.11
100m: 1:11.21 38.00 200m: 2:33.52 40.59 300m: 3:55.49 40.38 400m: 5:09.10 36.50

5. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97  Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 5:10.38 646 A
50m:  32.00 32.00 150m: 1:48.18 3959  250m: 3:11.74  44.89  350m: 4:34.32  36.57
100m: 1:08.59  36.59  200m: 2:26.85  38.67  300m: 3:57.75 46.01  400m: 5:10.38  36.06

6. GYURKO Virag 98 SV Simmering 5:1236 634 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.36
7. GUTTMANN Elena 01  SVS Schwechat 5:1292 631 A
EYOF Limit

50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:54.19 42.05 250m: 3:20.15 45.26 350m: 4:38.83 34.82
100m: 1:12.14 37.72 200m: 2:34.89 40.70 300m: 4:04.01 43.86 400m: 5:12.92 34.09

8. VAVRINOVA Adela 00  SCPA Pardubice 5:17.65 603 A
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:52.22 42.09 250m: 3:20.38 47.60 350m: 4:42.27 36.49
100m: 1:10.13 37.21 200m: 2:32.78 40.56 300m: 4:05.78 45.40 400m: 5:17.65 35.38

9. COUFALOVA Tereza 00 TJZnojmo 5:18.08 601 R
50m:  33.15 3315  150m: 1:52.55  40.89  250m: 3:19.64  47.87  350m: 4:43.30 37.19
100m: 1:11.66 38,51  200m: 2:31.77  39.22  300m: 4:06.11  46.47  400m: 5:18.08  34.78

10. PURNER Tina 98 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 5:19.38 593 R
50m; 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.60 41.22 250m: 3:21.80 46.61 350m: 4:44.50 37.12
100m: 1:13.38  38.13 200m: 2:35.19 40.59  300m: 4:07.38 45,58  400m: 5:19.38  34.88

11. SCHWARZ Karoline 98 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 5:21.31 583

50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:52.21 39.96 250m: 3:19.01 47.99 350m: 4:44.29 37.65
100m: 1:12.25 39.17 200m: 2:31.02 38.81 300m: 4:06.64 47.63 400m: 5:21.31 37.02

12. KUNISHIO Momo 97  The Mermaids 5:26.27 556

50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:51.92 41.90 250m:  3:22.30 50.28 350m: 4:50.13 38.15
100m: 1:10.02 36.59 200m: 2:32.02 40.10 300m: 4:11.98 49.68 400m: 5:26.27 36.14

13. KRAMMER Alina 02  SVS Schwechat 5:27.08 552
50m: 3522 3522  150m: 1:57.18 4215  250m: 3:25.30  47.11  350m: 4:49.52  38.22
100m: 1:15.03  39.81  200m: 2:38.19  41.01  300m: 4:11.30  46.00  400m: 5:27.08  37.56

14. LUTZ Sophie 02  SVS Schwechat 5:30.83 534
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:58.34 43.20 250m: 3:26.76 45.13 350m: 4:52.24 39.04
100m: 1:15.14 39.46 200m: 2:41.63 43.29 300m: 4:13.20 46.44 400m: 5:30.83 38.59

15. POZzVAI Kiara 02  Soproni UBKSE 5:33.03 523
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:57.69 42.51 250m: 3:28.42 50.17 350m: 4:54.58 36.13
100m: 1:15.18 40.52 200m: 2:38.25 40.56 300m: 4:18.45 50.03 400m: 5:33.03 38.45

16. VANOVA Gabriela 99  Jihlavsky plavecky klub Axis 5:33.87 519
50m: 33,53 3353  150m: 1:55.01 4453  250m: 3:27.92  49.85  350m: 4:55.28  38.62
100m: 1:10.48 36.95  200m: 2:38.07  43.06  300m: 4:16.66  48.74  400m: 5:33.87  38.59
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Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle, 4. - 7.6.2015

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Int. Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. OLAJOS Dorottya 01  Soproni UBKSE 5:38.79 497
50m:  33.46  33.46  150m: 1:57.42 4474  250m: 3:28.42  47.80  350m: 4:58.70  43.01
100m: 1:12.68  39.22  200m: 2:40.62 4320  300m: 4:15.69 47.27  400m: 5:38.79  40.09

18. LAIR Antonia 01  Soproni UBKSE 5:50.16 450
50m:  34.22 3422  150m: 2:01.76 4744  250m: 3:39.90 53.00 350m: 5:12.33  40.18
100m: 1:14.32 4010  200m: 2:46.90 4514  300m: 4:32.15 5225  400m: 5:50.16  37.83

19. ULM Victoria 02  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:51.38 445
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 2:03.67 45.49 250m: 3:38.55 50.13 350m: 5:11.08 41.89
100m: 1:18.18 4226  200m: 2:48.42  44.75  300m: 4:29.19  50.64  400m: 5:51.38  40.30

20. DILLICE Helin 02 SV Friesen 6:06.08 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.08
Vie Open
1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:09.10 654 A

50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:52.93 41.72 250m: 3:15.11 41.59 350m: 4:32.60 37.11
100m: 1:11.21 38.00 200m: 2:33.52 40.59 300m: 3:55.49 40.38 400m: 5:09.10 36.50

2. GYURKO Virag 98 SV Simmering 5:1236 634 A
50m; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.36

3. KUNISHIO Momo 97  The Mermaids 5:26.27 556

50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:51.92 41.90 250m:  3:22.30 50.28 350m: 4:50.13 38.15
100m: 1:10.02 36.59 200m: 2:32.02 40.10 300m: 4:11.98 49.68 400m: 5:26.27 36.14

4. ULM Victoria 02  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:51.38 445
50m:  35.92 3592  150m: 2:03.67 4549  250m: 3:3855 50.13  350m: 5:11.08  41.89
100m: 1:18.18  42.26  200m: 2:48.42  44.75  300m: 4:29.19  50.64  400m: 5:51.38  40.30

5. DILLICE Helin 02 SV Friesen 6:06.08 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.08
Int. Junior 1
1. HORAKOVA Tereza 97  Jihlavsky plavecky klub Axis 4:5044 720 A

50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:46.09 39.27 250m:  3:07.75 42.46 350m: 4:26.21 36.07
100m: 1:06.82 34.64 200m: 2:25.29 39.20 300m: 3:50.14 42.39 400m: 4:59.44 33.23

2. WUTSCHITZ Anna 97  Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 5:10.38 646 A
50m:  32.00 32.00 150m: 1:48.18 3959  250m: 3:11.74  44.89  350m: 4:34.32  36.57
100m: 1:08.59  36.59  200m: 2:26.85  38.67  300m: 3:57.75 46.01  400m: 5:10.38  36.06

3. GYURKO Virag 98 SV Simmering 5:12.36 634 A
50m; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.36

4. PURNER Tina 98 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 5:19.38 593 R

50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:54.60 41.22 250m: 3:21.80 46.61 350m: 4:44.50 37.12
100m: 1:13.38 38.13 200m: 2:35.19 40.59 300m: 4:07.38 45.58 400m: 5:19.38 34.88

5. SCHWARZ Karoline 98 Eisenstaedter Schwimmunion 5:21.31 583
50m:  33.08 33.08 150m: 1:52.21  39.96  250m: 3:19.01 47.99  350m: 4:44.29  37.65
100m: 1:12.25 39.17  200m: 2:31.02  38.81  300m: 4:06.64 47.63  400m: 5:21.31  37.02

6. KUNISHIO Momo 97 The Mermaids 5:26.27 556
50m:  33.43  33.43 150m: 1:51.92  41.90 250m: 3:22.30 50.28  350m: 4:50.13  38.15
100m: 1:10.02  36.59 200m: 2:32.02  40.10  300m: 4:11.98 49.68  400m: 5:26.27 36.14
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Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle, 4. - 7.6.2015

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim

Int. Junior 2

1. RASHID TAGHIPOUR Sara 99  SU Generali Salzburg 5:02.20 700 A
50m:  32.63 32.63  150m: 1:44.59  36.97  250m: 3:06.26 4514  350m: 4:27.85  36.80
100m: 1:07.62  34.99  200m: 2:21.12 36,53  300m: 3:51.05 4479  400m: 5:02.20  34.35

2. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:09.10 654 A
50m:  33.21 3321  150m: 1:52.93  41.72  250m: 3:1511 4159  350m: 4:32.60  37.11
100m: 1:11.21  38.00  200m: 2:3352  40.59  300m: 3:55.49  40.38  400m: 5:09.10  36.50

3. VAVRINOVA Adela 00 SCPA Pardubice 51765 603 A

50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:52.22 42.09 250m:  3:20.38 47.60 350m:  4:42.27 36.49
100m: 1:10.13 37.21 200m: 2:32.78 40.56 300m: 4:05.78 45.40 400m: 5:17.65 35.38

4. COUFALOVA Tereza 00 TJZnojmo 5:18.08 601 R
50m: 33.15 33.15 150m: 1:52.55 40.89 250m: 3:19.64 47.87 350m: 4:43.30 37.19
100m: 1:11.66 38.51 200m: 2:31.77 39.22 300m: 4:06.11 46.47 400m: 5:18.08 34.78

5. VANOVA Gabriela 99  Jihlavsky plavecky klub Axis 5:33.87 519
50m: 33,53 3353  150m: 1:55.01  44.53  250m: 3:27.92  49.85  350m: 4:55.28  38.62
100m: 1:10.48 36.95  200m: 2:38.07  43.06  300m: 4:16.66  48.74  400m: 5:33.87  38.59

Int. Youth
1. GUTTMANN Elena 01 SVS Schwechat 5:12.92 631 A
EYOF Limit

50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:54.19 42.05 250m:  3:20.15 45.26 350m: 4:38.83 34.82
100m: 1:12.14 37.72 200m: 2:34.89 40.70 300m: 4:04.01 43.86 400m: 5:12.92 34.09

2. KRAMMER Alina 02  SVS Schwechat 5:27.08 552

50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:57.18 42.15 250m: 3:25.30 47.11 350m: 4:49.52 38.22
100m: 1:15.03 39.81 200m: 2:38.19 41.01 300m: 4:11.30 46.00 400m: 5:27.08 37.56

3. LUTZ Sophie 02  SVS Schwechat 5:30.83 534
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:58.34 43.20 250m: 3:26.76 45.13 350m: 4:52.24 39.04
100m: 1:15.14 39.46 200m: 2:41.63 43.29 300m: 4:13.20 46.44 400m: 5:30.83 38.59

4. POZVAI Kiara 02  Soproni UBKSE 5:33.03 523
50m:  34.66 34.66  150m: 1:57.69 4251  250m: 3:28.42  50.17  350m: 4:54.58  36.13
100m: 1:15.18 40,52  200m: 2:3825  40.56  300m: 4:18.45  50.03  400m: 5:33.03  38.45

5. OLAJOS Dorottya 01  Soproni UBKSE 5:38.79 497
50m: 33.46 33.46 150m: 1:57.42 44.74 250m: 3:28.42 47.80 350m: 4:58.70 43.01
100m: 1:12.68 39.22 200m: 2:40.62 43.20 300m: 4:15.69 47.27 400m: 5:38.79 40.09

6. LAIR Antonia 01  Soproni UBKSE 5:50.16 450

50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 2:01.76 47.44 250m:  3:39.90 53.00 350m: 5:12.33 40.18
100m: 1:14.32 40.10 200m: 2:46.90 45.14 300m: 4:32.15 52.25 400m: 5:50.16 37.83

7. ULM Victoria 02  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:51.38 445
50m: 35.92 3592  150m: 2:03.67 4549  250m: 3:38.55 50.13  350m: 5:11.08  41.89
100m: 1:18.18 42.26 200m: 2:48.42 44.75 300m: 4:29.19 50.64 400m: 5:51.38 40.30

8. DILLICE Helin 02 SV Friesen 6:06.08 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.08
Int. Child 1
1. HORVATH Krisztina 03  Soproni UBKSE 5:48.53 456

50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:06.14 45.23 250m:  3:40.96 50.46 350m: 5:09.38 39.73
100m: 1:20.91 43.21 200m: 2:50.50 44.36 300m: 4:29.65 48.69 400m: 5:48.53 39.15

Vie Junior 1
1. GYURKO Virag 98 SV Simmering 5:12.36 634 A
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:12.36
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Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle, 4. - 7.6.2015

Event 1, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Vie Junior 1

Rank YB Time Pts
2. KUNISHIO Momo 97  The Mermaids 5:26.27 556
50m:  33.43  33.43 150m: 1:51.92  41.90 250m: 3:22.30 50.28  350m: 4:50.13  38.15
100m: 1:10.02  36.59 200m: 2:32.02  40.10  300m: 4:11.98  49.68  400m: 5:26.27 36.14
Vie Junior 2
1. SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:09.10 654 A
50m; 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:52.93 41.72 250m: 3:15.11 41.59 350m: 4:32.60 37.11
100m: 1:11.21  38.00 200m: 2:33.52  40.59  300m: 3:55.49  40.38  400m: 5:09.10  36.50
Vie Youth
1. ULM Victoria 02  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:51.38 445
50m: 35.92  35.92 150m: 2:03.67 45.49  250m: 3:38.55 50.13  350m: 5:11.08  41.89
100m: 1:18.18 42.26 200m: 2:48.42 44.75 300m: 4:29.19 50.64 400m: 5:51.38 40.30
2. DILLICE Helin 02 SV Friesen 6:06.08 394
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:06.08
Event 2 Men, 400m Medley 2004 and older
04.06.2015 - 14:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014
Rank YB Time Pts
Int. Open
1. MONORI Zoltan 97  Darnyi Tamas Sport Club 4:41.35 650 A
50m:  28.62  28.62 150m: 1:37.76 37.27  250m: 2:56.19 42,57  350m: 4:10.22  32.64
100m: 1:00.49 31.87 200m: 2:13.62 35.86 300m: 3:37.58 41.39 400m: 4:41.35 31.13
2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 4:4539 623 A
Wiener Junioren 1 Rekord
50m: 29.16  29.16 150m: 1:42.02 38.57 250m: 3:00.83 41.69  350m: 4:13.20  32.93
100m: 1:03.45  34.29 200m: 2:19.14  37.12  300m: 3:40.27 39.44  400m: 4:4539  32.19
3. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99  SC Diana Wien 4:51.12 587 A
50m; 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:41.65 38.17 250m: 3:02.27 41.45 350m: 4:17.65 34.87
100m: 1:03.48  33.32 200m: 2:20.82 39.17  300m: 3:42.78  40.51  400m: 4:51.12  33.47
4. RING Richard 00  Soproni UBKSE 4:53.32 574 A
50m:  31.03  31.03 150m: 1:43.93 37.39  250m: 3:04.20 43.70  350m: 4:21.39  34.52
100m: 1:06.54 35.51 200m: 2:20.50 36.57 300m: 3:46.87 42.67 400m: 4:53.32 31.93
5. KRUZIK Adam 96  Jihlavsky plavecky klub Axis 4:55.10 564 A
50m:  31.79  31.79 150m: 1:42.95 36.50 250m: 3:04.24 4563  350m: 4:23.31  34.45
100m: 1:06.45  34.66 200m: 2:18.61 35.66  300m: 3:48.86 44.62  400m: 4:55.10  31.79
6. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV Wien 4:5852 544 A
50m; 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:58.52
7. HEPPE Dominik 99  SVS Schwechat 5:07.28 499 A
50m:  31.90 31.90 150m: 1:48.10 39.09  250m: 3:14.24  48.81  350m: 4:34.82 34.34
100m: 1:09.01  37.11 200m: 2:25.43 37.33  300m: 4:00.48  46.24  400m: 5:07.28  32.46
8. HOELBLING Alexander 01 SU Generali Salzburg 5:10.33 485 A
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:52.64  39.76  250m: 3:16.24 4491  350m: 4:35.78  35.08
100m: 1:12.88  39.57 200m: 2:31.33 38.69  300m: 4:00.70 44.46  400m: 5:10.33  34.55
9. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 5:11.05 481 R
50m:  32.32  32.32 150m: 1:49.46  40.72  250m: 3:13.24  44.04  350m: 4:35.61  39.20
100m: 1:08.74  36.42 200m: 2:29.20 39.74  300m: 3:56.41  43.17  400m: 5:11.05 35.44
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Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle, 4. - 7.6.2015

Event 2, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Int. Open

Rank
10. POZHIDAEYV Alexander
50m:
100m:
11. JAEGER Robin
50m:;
100m:
12. SENFT Raphael
50m:
100m:
13. LOTTES Roman
50m:
100m:
Vie Open

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix

Wiener Junioren 1 Rekord

50m:;
100m:

29.16
1:03.45

29.16
34.29

2. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed

50m: 30.16  30.16
100m: 1:03.48  33.32
3. SCHOPPER Dominik
50m:
100m:
4. RIZEK Bernhard
50m: 3232 3232
100m: 1:08.74  36.42
5. POZHIDAEYV Alexander
50m;
100m:
6. SENFT Raphael
50m:
100m:
7. LOTTES Roman
50m:
100m:
Int. Junior 1
1. KRUZIK Adam
50m; 31.79 31.79
100m: 1:06.45  34.66
Int. Junior 2
1. MONORI Zoltan
50m: 28.62  28.62
100m: 1:00.49 31.87
2. SCHOPPER Dominik
50m:
100m:
3. SENFT Raphael
50m;
100m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB
01

02

98

02

99

1:42.02
2:19.14

99
1:41.65
2:20.82

97

01

1:49.46
2:29.20

01

98

02

96
1:42.95
2:18.61

97

1:37.76
2:13.62

97

98

SV Friesen
250m:
300m:

USC Eisenstadt
250m:
300m:

SV Friesen
250m:
300m:

SV Simmering
250m:
300m:

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
3857  250m: 3:00.83  41.69
37.12  300m: 3:40.27  39.44
SC Diana Wien
38.17  250m: 3:02.27  41.45
39.17  300m: 3:42.78  40.51
ASV Wien

250m:

300m:
The Mermaids
40.72  250m: 3:13.24  44.04
39.74  300m: 3:56.41  43.17
SV Friesen

250m:

300m:
SV Friesen

250m:

300m:
SV Simmering

250m:

300m:
Jihlavsky plavecky klub Axis
36.50 250m: 3:04.24  45.63
35.66  300m: 3:48.86  44.62

Darnyi Tamas Sport Club
37.27  250m: 2:56.19  42.57
35.86  300m: 3:37.58  41.39
ASV Wien

250m:

300m:
SV Friesen

250m:

300m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time Pts
5:31.04 399 R
5:31.04
5:36.28 381
5:36.28
5:4475 353
5:44.75
6:22.28 259
6:22.28
4:4539 623 A
4:13.20 32.93
4:45.39 32.19
4:51.12 587 A
4:17.65 34.87
4:51.12 33.47
4:5852 544 A
4:58.52
5:11.05 481 R
4:35.61 39.20
5:11.05 35.44
5:31.04 399 R
5:31.04
5:44.75 353
5:44.75
6:22.28 259
6:22.28
4:55.10 564 A
4:23.31 34.45
4:55.10 31.79
4:41.35 650 A
4:10.22 32.64
4:41.35 31.13
4:58.52 544 A
4:58.52
5:44.75 353
5:44.75
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Vienna Int. LC Championships
Wien, Stadthalle, 4. - 7.6.2015

Event 2, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim

Int. Youth

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99  Vienna Agquatic Schwimmclub 4:4539 623 A

Wiener Junioren 1 Rekord
50m:  29.16  29.16 150m: 1:42.02 3857  250m: 3:00.83 41.69  350m: 4:13.20 32.93
100m:; 1:03.45  34.29 200m: 2:19.14  37.12  300m: 3:40.27 39.44  400m: 4:4539  32.19

2. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99  SC Diana Wien 4:51.12 587 A
50m:  30.16  30.16 150m: 1:41.65  38.17  250m: 3:02.27 41.45  350m: 4:17.65  34.87
100m: 1:03.48  33.32  200m: 2:20.82  39.17  300m: 3:42.78 40,51  400m: 4:51.12  33.47

3. RING Richard 00  Soproni UBKSE 4:53.32 574 A
50m:  31.03 31.03  150m: 1:43.93  37.39  250m: 3:04.20 4370  350m: 4:21.39  34.52
100m: 1:06.54 3551  200m: 2:20.50  36.57  300m: 3:46.87  42.67  400m: 4:53.32  31.93

4. HEPPE Dominik 99 SVS Schwechat 5:07.28 499 A

50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:48.10 39.09 250m: 3:14.24 48.81 350m: 4:34.82 34.34
100m: 1:09.01 37.11 200m: 2:25.43 37.33 300m: 4:00.48 46.24 400m: 5:07.28 32.46

Int. Child 1

1. HOELBLING Alexander 01  SU Generali Salzburg 5:10.33 485 A
50m:  33.31 3331  150m: 1:52.64  39.76  250m: 3:16.24  44.91  350m: 4:35.78  35.08
100m: 1:12.88 39.57  200m: 2:31.33  38.69  300m: 4:00.70  44.46  400m: 5:10.33  34.55

2. RIZEK Bernhard 01 The Mermaids 5:11.05 481 R

50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:49.46 40.72 250m: 3:13.24 44.04 350m: 4:35.61 39.20
100m: 1:08.74 36.42 200m: 2:29.20 39.74 300m: 3:56.41 43.17 400m: 5:11.05 35.44

3. POZHIDAEYV Alexander 01 SV Friesen 5:31.04 399 R
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:31.04

4. JAEGER Robin 02 USC Eisenstadt 5:36.28 381
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:36.28

5. LOTTES Roman 02 SV Simmering 6:22.28 259
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:22.28

Int. Child 2
1. TIAN Yubo 03  Soproni UBKSE 5:56.14 320

50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 2:09.82 49.08 250m:  3:44.05 49.49 350m: 5:16.56 42.84
100m: 1:20.74 44.46 200m: 2:54.56 44.74 300m: 4:33.72 49.67 400m: 5:56.14 39.58

2. SCHALLING Benjamin 03  USC Eisenstadt 5:58.99 313
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:58.99
3. CAJKOVSKY Luka 03  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 5:59.56 311

50m: 38.09 38.09 150m: 2:11.32 48.82 250m: 3:51.06 52.74 350m: 5:21.48 39.73
100m: 1:22.50 44.41 200m: 2:58.32 47.00 300m: 4:41.75 50.69 400m: 5:59.56 38.08

4. DJURIC Filip 04  Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 6:02.70 303

